
26. Kleine Friedensfahrt Jena

25.Juni 2022 Eliminator Anfänger / U10
Ergebnis gesamt

Platz rg. FinallauSt.Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Geb U10 m/w
1 1-1 8 SCHÜßLER, Jim SSV Gera 2011 0 m
2 1-2 9 FRIEDRICH, Karl SV Aufbau Altenburg 2010 0 m
3 1-3 23 JÜRGEL, Willem SV Sömmerda 2014 x m
4 1-4 5 SCHMIEDEKNECHT, Frida 1. RC Jena 2011 0 w
5 2-1 11 KRETZER, Ferdinand RFV Die Löwen Weimar 2013 x m
6 2-2 18 BARKOWSKY, Hugo RSC Turbine Erfurt 2014 x m
7 2-3 4 RICHTER, Liam 1. RC Jena 2012 0 m
8 2-4 21 GÖHRING, Mila Luise RSV Sonneberg 2014 x w
9 3-1 15 SEIFARTH, Luca Leon RFV Die Löwen Weimar 2013 x m

10 3-2 20 LANGENHAN, Julius RSV Sonneberg 2014 x m
11 3-3 19 VOGLER, Tom 1.RSV Greiz 1886 2014 x m
12 3-4 16 MÜLLER, Dominik RFC Markkleeberg 2013 x m
13 4-1 12 MÜLLER, Franz RFV Die Löwen Weimar 2013 x m
14 4-2 25 SCHNEIDER, Henri RSC Turbine Erfurt 2015 x m
15 4-3 31 SIMON, Felicitas 1. RC Jena 2009 aK w
16 4-4 30 THIELE, Samuel SV Sömmerda 2013 x m
17 5-1 17 HEINZE, Hanna Lee RSV BlauWeiß Meiningen 2013 x w
18 5-2 28 PREDA, Maurice SV Sömmerda 2015 x m
19 5-3 29 CIEZAR, Antonio RSV BlauWeiß Meiningen 2015 x m
20 5-4 10 ENGELSTÄDTER, Luis 1.RSV Greiz 1886 2013 x m
21 6-1 2 SONNEFELD, Ole 1. RC Jena 2013 x m
22 6-2 26 FRANKE, Emil RSC Turbine Erfurt 2015 x m
23 6-3 24 AUST, Tiberius RSC Turbine Erfurt 2015 x m
24 7 MUßBACH, Oscar Nordschule 2015 x m
24 22 LIEBE, Leonard Nordschule 2014 x m
24 6 SCHÖBEL, Carl Nordschule 2014 x m



Tour de Paradies
26. Kleine Friedensfahrt Jena

25.Juni 2022 Eliminator Anfänger / U10
Ergebnis

Platz St.Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Geb. U10 m/w
Anf. Jungen U10

1 23 JÜRGEL, Willem SV Sömmerda 2014 x m
2 11 KRETZER, Ferdinand RFV Die Löwen Weimar 2013 x m
3 18 BARKOWSKY, Hugo RSC Turbine Erfurt 2014 x m
4 15 SEIFARTH, Luca Leon RFV Die Löwen Weimar 2013 x m
5 20 LANGENHAN, Julius RSV Sonneberg 2014 x m
6 19 VOGLER, Tom 1.RSV Greiz 1886 2014 x m
7 16 MÜLLER, Dominik RFC Markkleeberg 2013 x m
8 12 MÜLLER, Franz RFV Die Löwen Weimar 2013 x m
9 25 SCHNEIDER, Henri RSC Turbine Erfurt 2015 x m

10 30 THIELE, Samuel SV Sömmerda 2013 x m
11 28 PREDA, Maurice SV Sömmerda 2015 x m
12 29 CIEZAR, Antonio RSV BlauWeiß Meiningen 2015 x m
13 10 ENGELSTÄDTER, Luis 1.RSV Greiz 1886 2013 x m
14 2 SONNEFELD, Ole 1. RC Jena 2013 x m
15 26 FRANKE, Emil RSC Turbine Erfurt 2015 x m
16 24 AUST, Tiberius RSC Turbine Erfurt 2015 x m
24 7 MUßBACH, Oscar Nordschule 2015 x m
24 22 LIEBE, Leonard Nordschule 2014 x m
24 6 SCHÖBEL, Carl Nordschule 2014 x m

Anf. Mädchen U10
1 21 GÖHRING, Mila Luise RSV Sonneberg 2014 x w
2 17 HEINZE, Hanna Lee RSV BlauWeiß Meiningen 2013 x w

Anf. Jungen
1 8 SCHÜßLER, Jim SSV Gera 2011 0 m
2 9 FRIEDRICH, Karl SV Aufbau Altenburg 2010 0 m
3 4 RICHTER, Liam 1. RC Jena 2012 0 m

Anf. Mädchen
1 5 SCHMIEDEKNECHT, Frida 1. RC Jena 2011 0 w
2 31 SIMON, Felicitas 1. RC Jena 2009 aK w
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